Soielplan Erstellt am: 05.11.2025 - 09:57Uhr
B 3 - 1. Klasse Sid 2025/26

Hinrunde
10.08.2025 17:00Uhr Sv"die Allee" Zuberbach - "Erdbau Berger Deutsch-Kaltenbrunn” 2:1
16.08.2025 17:00Uhr Markt Neuhodis - SV "die Allee" Zuberbach 2:4
24.08.2025 17:00Uhr Sv"die Allee" Zuberbach - Welgersdorf 2:1
31.08.2025 16:30Uhr ASV Oberdrosner Stiberl Sankt Martin/ Raab - SV "die Allee" Zuberbach 0:1
07.09.2025 16:00Uhr Sv "die Allee" Zuberbach - USVSHausbaufiihrer Ruder sdorf 0:0
13.09.2025 16:00Uhr Sankt Michael - SV "die Allee" Zuberbach 0:6
21.09.2025 16:00Uhr Sv "die Allee" Zuberbach - SPG Loipersdorf-Kitzaden / Buchschachen 1:2
27.09.2025 18:00Uhr SV "Christbaum-Fréhlich” Kirchfidisch - SV "die Allee" Zuberbach 1:4
05.10.2025 15:00Uhr Sv "die Allee" Zuberbach - Neuhaus am Klausenbach 0:3
12.10.2025 15:00Uhr FC Minihof Liebau - SV "die Allee" Zuberbach 1:1
19.10.2025 15:00Uhr Sv "die Allee" Zuberbach - Kemeten 6:0
26.10.2025 14:00Uhr Sv "die Allee" Zuberbach - Heliligenkreuz i
02.11.2025 14:00Uhr Wiesfleck - SV "die Allee" Zuberbach i
09.11.2025 14:00Uhr Sv "die Allee" Zuberbach - SV Klécher Bau Oberwart 1b i
15.11.2025 15:00Uhr ASKO SV Elektro Unger GroRpetersdorf SV "die Alleg" Zuberbach i

% 5
-] |
g 3
S O
Ly >
= m
E 7
2 2
T z
S S
(ol ol

TP2.0for LMO4 (C) 2005 by HT


http://www.httipp.de.vu

«
-
#
+—
| -
>
=
o
=
il
)
2
@)
al

TP 2.0 for LMO 4

Soielplan

Erstellt am: 05.11.2025 - 09:57Uhr

B 3 - 1. Klasse Sid 2025/26

28.02.2026
07.03.2026
14.03.2026
21.03.2026
28.03.2026
04.04.2026
11.04.2026
18.04.2026
25.04.2026
02.05.2026
09.05.2026
16.05.2026
23.05.2026
30.05.2026
06.06.2026

15:00Uhr
15:00Uhr
15:30Uhr
15:30Uhr
15:30Uhr
16:30Uhr
16:30Uhr
17:00Uhr
17:00Uhr
17:30Uhr
17:30Uhr
17:30Uhr
17:30Uhr
17:30Uhr
17:30Uhr

Rickrunde

"Erdbau Berger Deutsch-Kaltenbrunn"

SV "die Allee" Zuberbach

Wel gersdorf

SV "die Allee" Zuberbach
USVSHausbaufiihrer Rudersdorf

SV "die Allee" Zuberbach

SPG Loipersdorf-KitzZaden / Buchschachen

SV "die Allee" Zuberbach

Neuhaus am Klausenbach

SV "die Allee" Zuberbach

Kemeten

Heiligenkreuz

SV "die Allee" Zuberbach
SV Klécher Bau Oberwart 1b

SV "die Allee" Zuberbach

SV "die Allee" Zuberbach

Markt Neuhodis

SV "die Allee" Zuberbach

ASV Oberdrosner Stiberl Sankt Martin/ Raab
SV "die Allee" Zuberbach

Sankt Michael

SV "die Allee" Zuberbach

SV "Christbaum-Froéhlich" Kirchfidisch
SV "die Allee" Zuberbach

FC Minihof Liebau

SV "die Allee" Zuberbach

SV "die Allee" Zuberbach

Wiesfleck

SV "die Allee" Zuberbach

ASKO SV Elektro Unger GroRpetersdorf

Z
>
-
<T
Q)
z
L
7
2
E
5
o

(C) 2005 by HT



