

Hinrunde

10.08.2025	17:00Uhr	SV "die Allee" Zuberbach	- "Erdbau Berger Deutsch-Kaltenbrunn"	2 : 1
16.08.2025	17:00Uhr	Markt Neuhodis	- SV "die Allee" Zuberbach	2 : 4
24.08.2025	17:00Uhr	SV "die Allee" Zuberbach	- Welgersdorf	2 : 1
31.08.2025	16:30Uhr	ASV Oberdrosner Stüberl Sankt Martin / Raab	- SV "die Allee" Zuberbach	0 : 1
07.09.2025	16:00Uhr	SV "die Allee" Zuberbach	- USVS Hausbauführer Rudersdorf	0 : 0
13.09.2025	16:00Uhr	Sankt Michael	- SV "die Allee" Zuberbach	0 : 6
21.09.2025	16:00Uhr	SV "die Allee" Zuberbach	- SPG Loipersdorf-Kitzladen / Buchschachen	1 : 2
27.09.2025	18:00Uhr	SV "Christbaum-Fröhlich" Kirchfidisch	- SV "die Allee" Zuberbach	1 : 4
05.10.2025	15:00Uhr	SV "die Allee" Zuberbach	- Neuhaus am Klausenbach	0 : 3
12.10.2025	15:00Uhr	FC Minihof Liebau	- SV "die Allee" Zuberbach	1 : 1
19.10.2025	15:00Uhr	SV "die Allee" Zuberbach	- Kemeten	6 : 0
26.10.2025	14:00Uhr	SV "die Allee" Zuberbach	- Heiligenkreuz	3 : 4
02.11.2025	14:00Uhr	Wiesfleck	- SV "die Allee" Zuberbach	2 : 3
09.11.2025	14:00Uhr	SV "die Allee" Zuberbach	- SV Klöcher Bau Oberwart 1b	2 : 0
15.11.2025	15:00Uhr	ASKÖ SV Elektro Unger Großpetersdorf	SV "die Allee" Zuberbach	2 : 1

Rückrunde

28.02.2026	15:00Uhr	"Erdbau Berger Deutsch-Kaltenbrunn"	- SV "die Allee" Zuberbach	_ : _
07.03.2026	15:00Uhr	SV "die Allee" Zuberbach	- Markt Neuhodis	_ : _
14.03.2026	15:30Uhr	Welgersdorf	- SV "die Allee" Zuberbach	_ : _
21.03.2026	15:30Uhr	SV "die Allee" Zuberbach	- ASV Oberdrosner Stüberl Sankt Martin / Raab	_ : _
28.03.2026	15:30Uhr	USVS Hausbauführer Rudersdorf	- SV "die Allee" Zuberbach	_ : _
04.04.2026	16:30Uhr	SV "die Allee" Zuberbach	- Sankt Michael	_ : _
11.04.2026	16:30Uhr	SPG Loipersdorf-Kitzladen / Buchschachen	- SV "die Allee" Zuberbach	_ : _
18.04.2026	17:00Uhr	SV "die Allee" Zuberbach	- SV "Christbaum-Fröhlich" Kirchfidisch	_ : _
25.04.2026	17:00Uhr	Neuhaus am Klausenbach	- SV "die Allee" Zuberbach	_ : _
02.05.2026	17:30Uhr	SV "die Allee" Zuberbach	- FC Minihof Liebau	_ : _
09.05.2026	17:30Uhr	Kemeten	- SV "die Allee" Zuberbach	_ : _
16.05.2026	17:30Uhr	Heiligenkreuz	- SV "die Allee" Zuberbach	_ : _
23.05.2026	17:30Uhr	SV "die Allee" Zuberbach	- Wiesfleck	_ : _
30.05.2026	17:30Uhr	SV Klöcher Bau Oberwart 1b	- SV "die Allee" Zuberbach	_ : _
06.06.2026	17:30Uhr	SV "die Allee" Zuberbach	- ASKÖ SV Elektro Unger Großpetersdorf	_ : _